INSTALL IT. TRUST IT.
SH/ArmaFlex
SH/ArmaFlex is specially tailored to
meet the energy regulations to
effectively ensure fast return on
investments in heating and plumbing
applications
Complete system solution//

diameter
(maximum)
[mm]
EAN Content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Inner
diameter
(minimum)
[mm]
Inner
diameter
(maximum)
[mm]
EAN Content
[metric]
64 SH-09X064 65 68 76122071346
81
36 m 12 SH-10X012 13 16 76122072460
70
180 m
76 SH-09X076 77 90 76122071347
04
28 m 15 SH-10X015 16 19 76122072460
87
150 m
89 SH-09X089 90 93 76122071347
11
24 m 18 SH-10X018 19 22 76122072461
17
130 m
108 SH-09X108 109 114 76122071347
28
20 m 20 SH-10X020 21 24 76122072794
50
100 m
114 SH-09X114 115 120 76122071347
35
20 m 22 SH-10X022 23 26 76122072461
48
100 m
- - - - - - 25 SH-10X025 26 29 76122072794
74
80 m
- - - - - - 28 SH-10X028 29 32 76122072461
79
80 m
- - - - - - 32 SH-10X032 33 36 76122072794
98
70 m
- - - - - - 35 SH-10X035 36 39 76122072461
93
70 m
- - - - - - 40 SH-10X040 41 44 76122073508
38
60 m
- - - - - - 42 SH-10X042 43 46 76122072462
16
60 m
- - - - - - 48 SH-10X048 49 52 76122072771
73
50 m
- - - - - - 50 SH-10X050 51 54 76122073508
52
44 m
- - - - - - 54 SH-10X054 55 58 76122072771
80
44 m
- - - - - - 60 SH-10X060 61 64 76122072772
03
40 m
Other information
Thickness tolerance 9 - 13 mm ± 1,5 mm

diameter
(maximum)
[mm]
EAN Content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Inner
diameter
(minimum)
[mm]
Inner
diameter
(maximum)
[mm]
EAN Content
[metric]
76 SH-13X076 77 80 76122071336
22
24 m 12 SH-19X012 13 16 76122073505
62
72 m
89 SH-13X089 90 93 76122071336
39
18 m 15 SH-19X015 16 19 76122071336
84
72 m
114 SH-13X114 115 120 76122071336
53
12 m 18 SH-19X018 19 22 76122071337
14
66 m
- - - - - - 20 SH-19X020 21 24 76122072789
41
60 m
- - - - - - 22 SH-19X022 23 26 76122071337
38
60 m
PRODUCT CATALOGUE /93
Tube – standard. Grey. 2.0 m Length.

diameter
(maximum)
[mm]
EAN Content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Inner
diameter
(minimum)
[mm]
Inner
diameter
(maximum)
[mm]
EAN Content
[metric]
- - - - - - 25 SH-19X025 26 29 76122072789
65
50 m
- - - - - - 28 SH-19X028 29 32 76122071337
69
48 m
- - - - - - 32 SH-19X032 33 36 76122072790
54
32 m
- - - - - - 35 SH-19X035 36 39 76122071337
90
40 m
- - - - - - 40 SH-19X040 41 44 76122073505
79
32 m
- - - - - - 42 SH-19X042 43 46 76122071338
20
32 m
- - - - - - 48 SH-19X048 49 52 76122071338
51
30 m
- - - - - - 50 SH-19X050 51 54 76122073505
93
26 m
- - - - - - 54 SH-19X054 55 58 76122071338
82
26 m
- - - - - - 60 SH-19X060 61 64 76122071339
12
24 m
- - - - - - 76 SH-19X076 77 80 76122071339
36
18 m
- - - - - - 89 SH-19X089 90 93 76122071339
43
16 m
Other information
Thickness tolerance 9 - 13 mm ± 1,5 mm

diameter
(maximum)
[mm]
EAN Content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Inner
diameter
(minimum)
[mm]
Inner
diameter
(maximum)
[mm]
EAN Content
[metric]
15 SH-24X015 16 19 76122071350
39
36 m 40 SH-30X040 41 44 76122073869
81
18 m
18 SH-24X018 19 22 76122071350
53
36 m 42 SH-30X042 43 46 76122073870
94
18 m
20 SH-24X020 21 24 76122072790
78
36 m 48 SH-30X048 49 52 76122073264
51
18 m
22 SH-24X022 23 26 76122071350
77
36 m 54 SH-30X054 55 58 76122073264
44
16 m
25 SH-24X025 26 29 76122072790
92
32 m 60 SH-30X060 61 64 76122073264
37
12 m
28 SH-24X028 29 32 76122071350
91
32 m 64 SH-30X064 65 68 76122073869
98
12 m
32 SH-24X032 33 36 76122073506
47
24 m 76 SH-30X076 77 80 76122073264
20
10 m
35 SH-24X035 36 39 76122072789
96
24 m 89 SH-30X089 90 93 76122073264
13
8 m
94/ PRODUCT CATALOGUE
Tube – standard. Grey. 2.0 m Length.

diameter
(maximum)
[mm]
EAN Content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Inner
diameter
(minimum)
[mm]
Inner
diameter
(maximum)
[mm]
EAN Content
[metric]
42 SH-24X042 43 46 76122071351
14
24 m 110 SH-30X110 111 114 76122073507
84
8 m
48 SH-24X048 49 52 76122071351
45
24 m 114 SH-30X114 115 118 76122073264
06
8 m
- - - - - - 140 SH-30X140 141 144 76122073263
90
6 m
Other information
Thickness tolerance 9 - 13 mm ± 1,5 mm

diameter
(maximum)
[mm]
EAN Content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Inner
diameter
(minimum)
[mm]
Inner
diameter
(maximum)
[mm]
EAN Content
[metric]
54 SH-32X054 55 58 76122071889
43
12 m 60 SH-34X060 61 64 76122071889
67
10 m
Other information
Thickness tolerance 9 - 13 mm ± 1,5 mm

diameter
(maximum)
[mm]
EAN Content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Inner
diameter
(minimum)
[mm]
Inner
diameter
(maximum)
[mm]
EAN Content
[metric]
28 SH-36X028 29 32 76122071352
06
18 m 76 SH-44X076 77 80 76122071889
81
8 m
35 SH-36X035 36 39 76122071352
13
16 m - - - - - -
110 SH-36X110 111 115 76122073508
07
6 m - - - - - -
114 SH-36X114 115 120 76122071342
78
6 m - - - - - -
140 SH-36X140 141 146 76122071342
85
4 m - - - - - -
160 SH-36X160 161 166 76122071889
36
4 m - - - - - -
168 SH-36X168 169 174 76122071342
92
4 m - - - - - -
Other information
Thickness tolerance 9 - 13 mm ± 1,5 mm
19 - 30 mm ± 2,5 mm
< 32 mm ± 3 mm
Length tolerance ± 1,5 %
PRODUCT CATALOGUE /95
Tube – standard. Grey. 2.0 m Length.
46 mm
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Inner diameter (minimum)
[mm]
Inner diameter (maximum)
[mm]
EAN Content [metric]
42 SH-46X042 43 46 7612207135305 8 m
48 SH-46X048 49 52 7612207135312 8 m
Other information
Thickness tolerance 9 - 13 mm ± 1,5 mm
19 - 30 mm ± 2,5 mm
< 32 mm ± 3 mm
Length tolerance ± 1,5 %
Coil. Grey
10 mm
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Inner diameter (minimum)
[mm]
Inner diameter (maximum)
[mm]
EAN Content [metric]
15 SH-10X015/E 16 19 7612207246094 35 m
18 SH-10X018/E 19 22 7612207246124 30 m
22 SH-10X022/E 23 26 7612207246155 25 m
28 SH-10X028/E 29 32 7612207246223 20 m
Other information
Thickness tolerance 9 - 13 mm ± 1,5 mm
19 - 30 mm ± 2,5 mm
< 32 mm ± 3 mm

diameter
(maximum)
[mm]
EAN Content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Inner
diameter
(minimum)
[mm]
Inner
diameter
(maximum)
[mm]
EAN Content
[metric]
12 SH-10X012-A 13 16 76122073005
67
180 m 15 SH-19X015-A 16 19 76122073042
37
72 m
15 SH-10X015-A 16 19 76122073005
74
150 m 18 SH-19X018-A 19 22 76122073042
44
66 m
18 SH-10X018-A 19 22 76122073005
81
130 m 20 SH-19X020-A 21 24 76122073042
51
60 m
20 SH-10X020-A 21 24 76122073043
50
100 m 22 SH-19X022-A 23 26 76122073042
68
60 m
22 SH-10X022-A 23 26 76122073005
98
100 m 25 SH-19X025-A 26 29 76122073042
75
50 m
25 SH-10X025-A 26 29 76122073043
67
80 m 28 SH-19X028-A 29 32 76122073042
82
48 m
28 SH-10X028-A 29 32 76122073005
50
80 m 32 SH-19X032-A 33 36 76122073043
98
32 m
32 SH-10X032-A 33 36 76122073043
74
70 m 35 SH-19X035-A 36 39 76122073042
99
40 m
35 SH-10X035-A 36 39 76122073002
22
70 m 40 SH-19X040-A 41 44 76122073505
86
32 m
40 SH-10X040-A 41 43 76122073508
45
60 m 42 SH-19X042-A 43 46 76122073018
61
32 m
42 SH-10X042-A 43 46 76122073004
51
60 m 48 SH-19X048-A 49 52 76122073043
12
30 m
96/ PRODUCT CATALOGUE
Tube – self-seal. Grey. 2.0 m Length.

diameter
(maximum)
[mm]
EAN Content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Inner
diameter
(minimum)
[mm]
Inner
diameter
(maximum)
[mm]
EAN Content
[metric]
48 SH-10X048-A 49 52 76122073004
75
50 m 50 SH-19X050-A 51 54 76122073506
09
26 m
50 SH-10X050-A 51 54 76122073508
69
44 m 54 SH-19X054-A 55 58 76122073043
29
26 m
54 SH-10X054-A 55 58 76122073005
43
44 m 60 SH-19X060-A 61 64 76122073043
36
24 m
60 SH-10X060-A 61 64 76122073005
36
40 m - - - - - -
Other information
Thickness tolerance 9 - 13 mm ± 1,5 mm
19 - 30 mm ± 2,5 mm
< 32 mm ± 3 mm
Length tolerance ± 1,5 %
Tube – self-seal. Grey. 2.0 m Length.
24 mm
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Inner diameter (minimum)
[mm]
Inner diameter (maximum)
[mm]
EAN Content [metric]
15 SH-24X015-A 16 19 7612207304411 36 m
18 SH-24X018-A 19 22 7612207304428 36 m
20 SH-24X020-A 21 24 7612207304435 36 m
22 SH-24X022-A 23 26 7612207304442 36 m
25 SH-24X025-A 26 29 7612207304459 32 m
28 SH-24X028-A 29 32 7612207304466 32 m
32 SH-24X032-A 33 36 7612207350654 24 m
35 SH-24X035-A 36 39 7612207304343 24 m
42 SH-24X042-A 43 46 7612207304473 24 m
48 SH-24X048-A 49 52 7612207304480 24 m
Other information
Thickness tolerance 9 - 13 mm ± 1,5 mm
19 - 30 mm ± 2,5 mm
< 32 mm ± 3 mm
Length tolerance ± 1,5 %
Sheet – standard. Grey
Item Thickness [mm] Length [m] EAN Content [metric]
SH-10-99 10 2 7612207279993 13 m²
SH-20-99 20 2 7612207133172 7 m²
Other information
Thickness tolerance 10 ± 1,5 mm
20 ± 2 mm
Length tolerance ± 1,5 %